
INBA-PNBA INBA/PNBA PRO AM NATURAL OLYMPIA FINAL RESULTS PENDING WADA TESTING
RESULTS

DATE: 11/13/2021 - SATURDAY

NUMBER NAME PLACE WINNINGS
AMATEUR
SPORT MODEL - TEEN

431 ELISE PERRY (USA) 1

BEACH BODY - TEEN
483 JOEY EIDEM (USA) 1

BEACH BODY
480 ROBERT BLACKSTONE (USA) 2
305 JEONG MIN SIM (KOREA) 1

EVENING GOWN - TEEN
431 ELISE PERRY (USA) 1

EVENING GOWN
400 PATRICIA ALVELO (ARGENTINA) 5
418 LISA DUGGAN (IRELAND) 6
380 KAYLA ROWLING (USA) 2
406 MARIA CRISTINA SHEEHAN (USA) 7
398 ALEJANDRA VIOTTO (ARGENTINA) 4
373 KELLY VAUPEL (USA) 1
384 ALONDRA CHATMAN (USA) 3

MIXED PAIRS
360 PAULA SCOPINARO (ARGENTINA) 1

MATIAS SCOPINARO (ARGENTINA)
351 DANIELLE BOULDIN (USA) 2

ROY CRITCHFIELD (USA)
401 MELANIE PFEIFER (ITALY) 3

KEN ROSS (AUSTRALIA)

INK/TATTOO



292 MARCO ANSALONI (ITALY) 2
288 KEN ROSS (AUSTRALIA) 1
485 CONNER FOGAL (USA) 3

SWIMSUIT MODEL
360 PAULA SCOPINARO (ARGENTINA) 1
392 YANA PILIPENKO (USA) 3
398 ALEJANDRA VIOTTO (ARGENTINA) 4
373 KELLY VAUPEL (USA) 2

WOMEN'S PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED (SEATED AMATEUR)
416 REBECCA SHIPLEY (USA) 1

MEN'S PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED (SEATED AMATEUR)
485 CONNER FOGAL (USA) 2
316 RYAN SMITHSON (USA) 1

PROFESSIONAL
PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED (SEATED PRO)

491 MATT MORTON (USA) 1

PRO FIGURE CLASSIC
382 HILARY GRANT (USA) 1 $500
350 COURTNEY SPAETH (USA) 4
357 ERIKA SWEENEY (USA) 3
367 INGRID ISAACS (USA) 5
374 VERONICA MALLOY (USA) 2

PRO MEN SPORT MODEL - OPEN
131 BRANDON STEWART (USA) 2



300 ANGELO MASTRANGELO (USA) 1

PRO WOMEN'S SPORT MODEL - MASTERS
394 BRITTANNY YEATES (USA) 1

PRO WOMEN'S SPORT MODEL - OPEN
351 DANIELLE BOULDIN (USA) 1 $500
360 PAULA SCOPINARO (ARGENTINA) 2
394 BRITTANNY YEATES (USA) 3

PRO MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE - MASTERS (40+)
277 TAMER BARAKAT (USA/EGYPT) 1 $1,000
488 KEVIN CHAPMAN (USA) 4
270 TORRANCE COOPER (USA) 2 $300
311 HENRIK EDSTROM (USA) 3 $100
294 CHRIS MOORE (USA) 5
119 MARK PAYNE (USA) 6
268 BRAD PROKUPEK (USA) 7
494 CORY WILLIAMS (USA) 8

PRO MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE - OPEN
270 TORRANCE COOPER (USA) 6
311 HENRIK EDSTROM (USA) 7
266 DEREK JOE (USA) 1 $2,000
299 RICHARD KRIZSA (MEXICO) 8
125 BRANDON LIRIO (USA) 2 $500
345 ALEXANDER MALINOVSKIY (USA) 3 $200
344 PATRICIO MARTINEZ (USA) 13
282 JACOB O'NEIL (USA) 5
119 MARK PAYNE (USA) 10
268 BRAD PROKUPEK (USA) 14



493 JOE SCHRETZENMAIER (USA) 12
120 MATIAS SCOPINARO (ARGENTINA) 9
494 CORY WILLIAMS (USA) 15
277 TAMER BARAKAT (USA/EGYPT) 4
488 KEVIN CHAPMAN (USA) 11

PRO WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE - MASTERS (40+)
389 CLAIRE BURTON (GREAT BRITIAN) 1 $500
354 CATHY CROW (USA) 5
381 NICOLE GOODNO (USA) 2
363 PEGGI JONES (USA) 3
387 BETH WRIGHT (USA) 4

PRO WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE - OPEN
389 CLAIRE BURTON (GREAT BRITIAN) 2 $300
381 NICOLE GOODNO (USA) 3 $100
361 ANITRA JEFFERY (USA) 5
353 SABLE SMITH (USA) 4
387 BETH WRIGHT (USA) 6
366 CLAUDIA NADEAU (USA) 7
401 MELANIE PFEIFER (ITALY) 1 $1,000

PRO MEN'S PHYSIQUE - MASTERS (40+)
292 MARCO ANSALONI (ITALY) 4
273 RASHAD BAILEY (USA) 6
287 KRIS BERETOV (AUSTRALIA) 3 $100
123 DAVID CAPIZZI (USA) 1 $1,000
128 JD GRIFFIN (USA) 7
486 SHAUN HAYES (USA) 8
267 SHELDON HONEY (USA) 5
274 STEVEN JOYCE (USA) 2 $300

PRO FIGURE - MASTERS (40+)



372 MICHELLE BLEVINS (USA) 5
355 ANGELA FOUTZ (USA) 4
382 HILARY GRANT (USA) 1 $1,000
367 INGRID ISAACS (USA) 6
427 ALICE JNCHARLES (USA) 3 $100
378 KIM LENTI (USA) 7
357 ERIKA SWEENEY (USA) 2 $300

PRO FIGURE - OPEN
384 ALONDRA CHATMAN (USA) 1 $1,000
356 SHEILA ERICKSON (USA) 6
386 NANCY CAROLINA CORDERO FRAGA (MEXICO) 10
382 HILARY GRANT (USA) 4
391 IAISHA KIMBLE (USA) 3 $100
427 ALICE JNCHARLES (USA) 9
374 VERONICA MALLOY (USA) 5
377 SUZANNA PARKER (USA) 7
350 COURTNEY SPAETH (USA) 2 $300
357 ERIKA SWEENEY (USA) 8

PRO WOMEN'S B/B - MASTERS (40+)
388 MICHELLE LAWRENCE (GREAT BRITAIN) 2
390 YVETTE ARTHUR (GB) 1

PRO MEN'S B/B - MASTERS (40-49)
290 SIAH-RA AUSAR (USA/JAMAICA) 5
265 MIRKO BURGER (GERMANY) 1 $1,000
270 TORRANCE COOPER (USA) 2 $300
130 ROY CRITCHFIELD (USA) 6
276 MALCOLM FRASER (USA) 7



489 MATT KEIRN (USA) 4
291 LUIS CABRERA (USA) 8
297 MICHAEL BOYLE (UK) 3 $100

PRO PNBA ANGELS
434 ARELY AYALA (MEXICO) 1 $500
371 GLORIA LEE (USA) 4
368 PANAKUN MAISAT (USA) 5
383 DAISY REIDINGER (USA) 2
374 VERONICA MALLOY (USA) 3

PRO MEN'S B/B GRAND MASTERS (50+)
283 RAHAMSES AVILES (USA/MEX) 18
277 TAMER BARAKAT (USA/EGYPT) 2 $700
269 PEKA BENNEFIELD (USA) 12
320 PETER CICHONSKI (USA) 3 $500
321 RON DEBRY (USA) 6
322 DAVIDE DONATI (ITALY) 5
284 RICHARD FRYE (USA) 10
262 NORMAN (CHIP) GIESIGE (USA) 14
489 MATT KEIRN (USA) 11
313 ERIC LIPTON (USA) 17
490 CHAD MARTIN (USA) 4
329 JAMES MCNEIL (USA) 15
294 CHRIS MOORE (USA) 8
275 GARRY NIX (USA) 13
279 WARDELL RANKINS (USA) 9
314 PHILIP RICARDO (USA) 1 $3,000
288 KEN ROSS (AUSTRALIA) 19
118 REVAZ GAGMIOZE (USA) 7
291 LUIS CABRERA (USA) 16

PRO BIKINI DIVAS - MASTERS (40+)
414 KAREN ALLEN (USA) 6
376 NORMA AVILES (USA/MEX) 8



365 MARIELAINA DEROSE (USA) 7
435 DARIA HALL (USA) 11
370 VIVIAN KHEM (USA) (PANAMA) 12
437 LUNA PECORARO (USA/ITALY) 10
403 REBEKAH RASMUSSEN (USA) 1 $1,000
383 DAISY REIDINGER (USA) 4
362 NINA SELLERS (USA) 2 $300
359 PAMELA ZYWICKI (USA) 9
360 PAULA MARTINEZ (ARGENTINA) 5
373 KELLY VAUPEL (USA) 3 $100

PRO BIKINI DIVAS - OPEN
385 BRITTANY ANDERSON (USA) 5
434 ARELY AYALA (MEXICO) 2 $700
358 SAVANNA BOMSTAD (USA) 4
351 DANIELLE BOULDIN (USA) 18
386 NANCY CAROLINA CORDERO FRAGA (MEXICO) 16
364 JAQUELINE GONZALEZ (USA) 7
436 SHARLANE HESS (USA) 3 $500
371 GLORIA LEE (USA) 21
369 ADRIANA MEZA (USA) 8
437 LUNA PECORARO (USA/ITALY) 19
375 AMY POKLAR (USA) 20
395 MIKI YAMADA-PRZYDZIAL (USA) 10
383 DAISY REIDINGER (USA) 12
380 KAYLA ROWLING (USA) 1 $3,000
402 FEDERICA RUSCITTI (ITALY) 17
362 NINA SELLERS (USA) 9
360 PAULA SCOPINARO (ARGENTINA) 11
373 KELLY VAUPEL (USA) 13
379 SOPHIA YBARRA (USA) 22
359 PAMELA ZYWICKI (USA) 15
403 REBEKAH RASMUSSEN (USA) 6
414 KAREN ALLEN (USA) 14



PRO MEN'S PHYSIQUE - OPEN
123 DAVID CAPIZZI (USA) 10
121 MARC CHEATHAM (USA) 6
278 COLIN CONGO (USA) 4
289 STEVEN CRAWFORD (USA) 9
324 LUCA FERRETTI (ITALY) 13
272 ARIEL GALLARDO (USA) 23
127 AARON HARRIS (USA) 11
271 IRVING HERNANDEZ (USA/MEXICO) 3 $1,000
129 JORDON JAMES (USA) 18
263 GREG JENNINGS (USA) 14
310 WILLIAM KING (USA) 16
323 DAVIDE LAFFRANCHI (ITALY) 17
348 WILLIAM LONG (USA) 1 $7,000
126 DILLON LOWE (USA) 19
300 ANGELO MASTRANGELO (USA/ITALY) 20
280 JOSEPH ORTIZ (USA) 8
285 ENRICO MARIA PITTIRUTI (ITALY) 12
260 PHILIP THOMAS (USA) 7
286 JONATHAN TSUI (USA) 2 $2,000
330 ARINN WADE (USA) 21
274 STEVEN JOYCE (USA) 15
287 KRIS BERETOV (AUS) 22
295 DENNIS DAVEY (USA) 5

PRO WOMEN'S B/B - OPEN
390 YEVETTE ARTHUR (GREAT BRITAIN) 3
412 JILL KOLIVOSKI (USA) 1 $1,000
388 MICHELLE LAWRENCE (GREAT BRITAIN) 4
366 CLAUDIA NADEAU (USA) 5
352 CELINE RICHARD (SWITZERLAND) 2



PRO MEN'S B/B - OPEN
124 SEPEHR BAHADORI (GERMANY) 4
489 MATT KEIRN (USA) 13
122 PAUL KRUEGER (USA) 1 $2,000
116 MATT MIROWSKI (USA) 14
282 JACOB O'NEIL (USA) 6
261 MICHAEL PUCCI (USA) 8
293 IVAN PUGA (MEXICO) 10
314 PHILIP RICARDO (USA) 3 $200
264 CHRISTIAN SCHNEIDER (GERMANY) 7
326 KEVIN SCHNITTKER (USA) 9
117 KALEB STRESSMAN (USA) 15
254 ANDREW TRACY (USA) 2 $500
277 TAMER BARAKAT (USA/EGYPT) 5
130 ROY CRITCHFIELD (USA) 11
281 JAVIER JARQUIN (USA/MEXICO) 16
299 RICHARD KRIZSA (MEXICO) 12

NOTE: ALL PLACINGS & PARTICIPANTS WERE AWARDED CUSTOM NATURAL OLYMPIA
CERTIFICATES OF ATHLETIC ACHIEVEMENT


